
SUMMER
EXPERIENCE

Local Event Regions Date Time Primary Contact Primary Contact Email

Minneapolis 6/25/20 9:00 AM CST Izabela Bierc Izabela.Bierc@claconnect.com

SoCal (Glendora, Pasadena, 
Ontario, Century City, and 
Irvine)

7/8/20 2:00 PM PST Alexis Jones Alexis.jones@CLAconnect.com

Colorado 7/9/20 12:00 PM MST Rae Ann Huffman RaeAnn.Huffman@claconnect.com

Kansas/Missouri (Overland 
Park, St. Joseph)

7/16/20 11:00 AM CST Genevieve (Genny) Norton Genevieve.Norton@claconnect.com

Northern MN (St. Cloud, 
Alexandria, Brainerd, 
Monticello)

7/16/20 10:00 AM CST Sondra Glenn & Cathy 
Chabot

cathy.chabot@claconnect.com

Albuquerque 7/16/20 12:00 PM MST Brandy Stewart, Raul Anaya Brandy.Stewart@CLAconnect.com 

Wisconsin 7/22/20 3:00 PM CST Jill Dequaine, Stefanie 
Lighthall, Julia Lokken, Toni 
Stangohr

crisoncampus@claconnect.com

San Antonio 7/22/20 10:00 AM CST Lily Villarreal Lily.Villarreal@claconnect.com

Southern MN (Austin, 
Mankato, New Ulm, 
Owatonna, Rochester, 
Albert Lea, Waseca)

7/22/20 10:00 AM CST Leah Cochran Leah.Cochran@claconnect.com

Heartland (Des Moines, 
Cedar Rapids)

7/22/20 10:00 AM CST Mary Shelley Mary.Shelley@claconnect.com

Philadelphia 7/23/20 11:00 AM EST Kristina Palmarini Kristina.Palmarini@claconnect.com

Northern IL (Oakbrook) 7/23/20 10:00 AM CST Lisa Eggemeyer & Nick 
Romanelli

Lisa.eggemeyer@claconnect.com

Upcoming Events
To register for an event please send your full name, school name, telephone number, and preferred 

email address to the specific event’s primary contact. Registration closes 3 days prior to each event.
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Tucson, AZ 7/24/20 10:00 AM PST Rena Koprivnak Rena.Koprivnak@claconnect.com

Madison, WI 7/29/20 4:00 PM CST Toni Stangohr crisoncampus@claconnect.com

Dallas (Dallas, Plano) 
and Fort Worth

7/29/20 10:00 AM CST Diana Duron Diana.Duron@claconnect.com

Boston 7/30/20 11:00 AM EST Kristina Palmarini Kristina.Palmarini@claconnect.com

Pittsburgh 7/30/20 10:00 AM EDT Jenna Countouris Jenna.Countouris@claconnect.com

Phoenix, AZ 7/30/20 10:00 AM PST Sarah Zybarth Sarah.Zybarth@claconnect.com

Bellevue, WA and  
Portland, OR

7/30/20 2:00 PM PST Abby Howard Abby.Howard@claconnect.com

DC Region 7/30/20 2:00 PM EST Donna Janczewski Donna.Janczewski@claconnect.com

Bay Area, CA 7/30/20 10:00 AM PST Joey Kennedy Joey.Kennedy@claconnect.com

Baltimore Area 7/31/20 9:00 AM EST Jamie Bengies Jaime.Bengies@claconnect.com

Eastern & Central IL 8/4/20 10:00 AM CST Dana Morgan dana.morgan@claconnect.com

Fox Cities, WI 8/5/20 3:00 PM CST Toni Stangohr crisoncampus@claconnect.com

Central WA state offices 8/5/20 12:00 PM PST Lisa Bozett, Annalisa Coates Lisa.bozett@claconnect.com

Toledo 8/7/20 9:00 AM EDT Kelly Romaker Kelly.Romaker@claconnect.com

Orlando 8/7/20 9:00 AM EST Ceres Brunner Ceres.Brunner@claconnect.com

Western WI 8/10/20 10:00 AM CST Toni Stangohr crisoncampus@claconnect.com

Northeast WI 8/11/20 3:00 PM CST Toni Stangohr crisoncampus@claconnect.com

Milwaukee, WI 8/12/20 4:00 PM CST Toni Stangohr crisoncampus@claconnect.com

Spokane 8/20/20 1:00 AM PST Colleen Hagan Colleen.Hagan@claconnect.com

Upcoming Events Continued
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